Date:10/05/2021 CLASS TOTALS Page:
) o ge: 1
Time 4:19:34PM DOYLINE
FOR TAX YEAR 2021
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: 1-DL

LTC STATUS: ACTIVE

Description
AGRI CLASS 2

AGRI CLASS 3

AGRI CLASS 4

APARTMENT (CITY)
CELLULAR/PCS

CITY BLDG.

CITY LOTS

CITY RESIDENCE

F&F

MACH & EQUIP

MERCHANDISE

MISC IMP (CITY)

MISC LAND

MISC PROPERTY

MOBILE HOME (CITY)

PS-ELEC, GAS CO-PERSONAL PROP
PS-PIPELINE CO-LINES
PS-PIPELINE CO-PERSONAL PROP
PS-RAILROAD CO-MAIN TRACK
PS-RAILROAD CO-REAL ESTATE
PS-RAILROAD CO-SIDE TRACK
PS-TELE CO-LINES

PS-TELE CO-PERS PROP
PS-TELE CO-REAL ESTATE
ROLLING STOCK

TIMBER CLASS 2

TIMBER CLASS 3

TIMBER CLASS 4

ACTIVE TOTALS

Assessed Value
1,290.00
10,140.00
240.00
55,160.00
4,320.00
121,890.00
129,490.00
1,224,500.00
13,030.00
45,100.00
37,160.00
3,900.00
57,800.00
2,980.00
442,760.00
139,480.00
61,460.00
6,100.00
90,450.00
1,870.00
20,880.00
4,960.00
22,390.00
4,520.00
41,880.00
90.00
14,160.00
50.00

Assessed Value
2,558,050.00

Homestead Value

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Homestead Value

0.00

Exempt Value

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Exempt Value

0.00

Taxable Value
1,290.00
10,140.00
240.00
55,160.00
4,320.00
121,890.00
129,490.00
1,224,500.00
13,030.00
45,100.00
37,160.00
3,900.00
57,800.00
2,980.00
442,760.00
139,480.00
61,460.00
6,100.00
90,450.00
1,870.00
20,880.00
4,960.00
22,390.00
4,520.00
41,880.00
90.00
14,160.00
50.00

Taxable Value
2,558,050.00

Units
0.00

0.00
0.00
6.00
1.00
15.00
596.00
219.00
2.00
23.00
5.00
4.00
0.00
8.00
134.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Units HS Units
1,024.00

HS Units

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.00

Acres

49.00
444.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
173.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
35.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
3.00
1,136.00
6.00

Acres
1,864.50

HS Acres

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

HS Acres
0.00



Date:10/05/2021
Time 4:19:34PM

GRAND TOTALS

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:
TOTAL HOMESTEAD
TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD
TOTAL PARCELS

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS
TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES

Assessed Value

505

505
912
505

2,558,050.00

CLASS TOTALS

FOR TAX YEAR 2021
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK

DOYLINE

WARD: 1-DL

Homestead Value
0.00

Exempt Value
0.00

Taxable Value Units
2,558,050.00 1,024.00

HS Units
0

Page:

Acres
1,864.50

HS Acres
0.00



